
 
Roca Mines Inc.  

530-1122 Mainland Street 
Vancouver, BC 

V6B 5L1, Canada 
 
For immediate release                                                                                                      
June 23, 2016                                                                                                                 

 
 

ROCA Reduces Foremore Land Package 
 

Vancouver, British Columbia: Roca Mines Inc. (“Roca” or “the Company”) announces that pursuant to 
an amending agreement with the Foremore VMS-Gold Project (“Foremore” or the Project”) vendor, it has 
reduced the size of the 23,000 hectare Project by 9 tenures totaling 3,750 hectares.  
 
The Company has transferred a 100% interest in the 3,750 hectares to the original property vendor in 
consideration for the vendor forgiving all outstanding and overdue advance royalty payments and 
reducing future advance royalty payments on the Project to $10,000 per annum from $50,000 per 
annum.         
 

ROCA MINES INC.  
“David Skerlec” 

      
David J. Skerlec – Chief Financial Officer  

 
 
 
For further information contact: 
Investor Relations 
Tel:   604-684-2900 
Fax: 604-684-2902 

 


	Vancouver, BC

